Gower School District 62
Contracts Exceeding $25,000
For Fiscal Year July 1. 2024 to June 30, 2025

ADAPTABILITY

AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC.
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMERICAN GRADING INC

APPLE COMPUTER INC

ASCENSUS TRUST

ASURE SOFTWARE

BERWYN GARAGE

BRITTEN SCHOOL

BUSINESS CARD

CDW INC

COLANT LANDSCAPING CO.
COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOPERATIVE
COMCAST

COMED

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY INC
CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES CORP
EQUITABLE

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC
GORDON FOOD SERVICEINC

GOWER EDUCATION ASSOC.

GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT

GUIDING LIGHT

IL MUNIC RETIRMNT FUND

ILL. DEPT. OF REVENUE

IMAGINE LEARNING LLC

KONICA MINOLTA

La Grange School District 105

LADSE
LINCOLNWAY AREA AFFILIATION
MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION INC

OAK BROOK MECHANICAL SERVICES INC
PATRIOT LANDSCAPE GROUP INC

SEAL SOUTH INC

SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY

TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE
TRS/STATE OF ILLINOIS

U.S. Bancorp

VILLAGE OF WILLOWBROOK

VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST COMPANY
WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC

ZIONS BANK, CORPORATE TRUST DIVISION
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54,395.00
34,395.68
73,390.72
67,552.00
25,980.43
39,500.00
64,304.89
50,769.30
111,739.95
121,752.92
112,996.70
28,250.00
142,753.96
25,365.84
86,048.54
75,119.61
197,660.94
130,011.00
1,429,488.37
30,398.63
194,836.53
65,787.40
362,832.83
91,394.28
467,742.11
452,957.91
29,764.57
54,536.10
35,057.56
785,234.75
2,175,317.17
51,666.49
70,748.13
25,265.00
54,259.72
115,972.46
149,928.73
878,914.52
183,877.80
153,589.01
28,522.59
43,437.74
1,137,200.00



