

**Gower School District 62**  
**Contracts Exceeding \$25,000**  
For Fiscal Year July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025

ADAPTABILITY	\$	54,395.00
AL WARREN OIL COMPANY INC.	\$	34,395.68
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES	\$	73,390.72
AMERICAN GRADING INC	\$	67,552.00
APPLE COMPUTER INC	\$	25,980.43
ASCENSUS TRUST	\$	39,500.00
ASURE SOFTWARE	\$	64,304.89
BERWYN GARAGE	\$	50,769.30
BRITTEN SCHOOL	\$	111,739.95
BUSINESS CARD	\$	121,752.92
CDW INC	\$	112,996.70
COLANT LANDSCAPING CO.	\$	28,250.00
COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOPERATIVE	\$	142,753.96
COMCAST	\$	25,365.84
COMED	\$	86,048.54
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY INC	\$	75,119.61
CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES CORP	\$	197,660.94
EQUITABLE	\$	130,011.00
FIFTH THIRD BANK	\$	1,429,488.37
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC	\$	30,398.63
GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC	\$	194,836.53
GOWER EDUCATION ASSOC.	\$	65,787.40
GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT	\$	362,832.83
GUIDING LIGHT	\$	91,394.28
IL MUNIC RETIRMNT FUND	\$	467,742.11
ILL. DEPT. OF REVENUE	\$	452,957.91
IMAGINE LEARNING LLC	\$	29,764.57
KONICA MINOLTA	\$	54,536.10
La Grange School District 105	\$	35,057.56
LADSE	\$	785,234.75
LINCOLNWAY AREA AFFILIATION	\$	2,175,317.17
MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION INC	\$	51,666.49
OAK BROOK MECHANICAL SERVICES INC	\$	70,748.13
PATRIOT LANDSCAPE GROUP INC	\$	25,265.00
SEAL SOUTH INC	\$	54,259.72
SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY	\$	115,972.46
TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE	\$	149,928.73
TRS/STATE OF ILLINOIS	\$	878,914.52
U.S. Bancorp	\$	183,877.80
VILLAGE OF WILLOWBROOK	\$	153,589.01
VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST COMPANY	\$	28,522.59
WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC	\$	43,437.74
ZIONS BANK, CORPORATE TRUST DIVISION	\$	1,137,200.00